MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CANON EF 16-35mm f/2.8L Il USM

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Focal length

Construction

Diagonal angle of view (°)

Horizontal angle of view (°)

Vertical angle of view (°)

Aperture range

Aperture blades

AF motor type

Filter size (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

16-35mm

12 lenses; 16 groups

108-63

98-54

74-10

/2.8-22

Ring USM

82

88.5

111.6

0.64

biuro@sqm.eu

Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L 11 USM is a super wide-angle lens from L series. Lens offers fantastic parameters in the whole range of 16-35mm. The lens is

equipped with aspherical and UD elements, and each element of the lens is coated with Super Spectra.

The constant f/2.8 aperture in the whole focal length is ideally suited to catching sharp and bright details in photographs, even in low light. The lens has
great image quality in the center of the frame, rapid autofocus and well-controlled chromatic aberration. The round aperture offers a great bokeh effect.

The Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L Il USM lens is available immediately from the SQM Rental House. As an addition, we recommend the EW-88 lens cover,
which protects against excessive light and effectively protects photos from unwanted glare.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lenses/773-canon-ef-16-35mm-f28I-ii-usm.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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