

CANON EF 16-35mm f/2.8L II USM



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Focal length	16-35mm
Construction	12 lenses; 16 groups
Diagonal angle of view (°)	108-63
Horizontal angle of view (°)	98-54
Vertical angle of view (°)	74-10
Aperture range	f/2.8-22
Aperture blades	7
AF motor type	Ring USM
Filter size (mm)	82
Width (mm)	88.5
Depth (mm)	111.6
Net weight (kg)	0.64

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L II USM is a super wide-angle lens from L series. Lens offers fantastic parameters in the whole range of 16-35mm. The lens is equipped with aspherical and UD elements, and each element of the lens is coated with Super Spectra.

The constant f/2.8 aperture in the whole focal length is ideally suited to catching sharp and bright details in photographs, even in low light. The lens has great image quality in the center of the frame, rapid autofocus and well-controlled chromatic aberration. The round aperture offers a great bokeh effect.

The Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L II USM lens is available immediately from the SQM Rental House. As an addition, we recommend the EW-88 lens cover, which protects against excessive light and effectively protects photos from unwanted glare.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lenses/773-canon-ef-16-35mm-f28l-ii-usm.html>